Truhlik bambus ovalny 32x19cm bily
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barva
materidl

Kéd produktu
EAN

kusl v kartonu
Vyska

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
Sitka

barva
material
Vyska

bild

bambus

27592
8591671692455
96 ks

19,0 cm

335ks

32,00
bila
bambus
19,0 cm



